11/19/201

gid LastName

420 RAVER

421 HECKEN

Totals:

Drawer

$55.35

$530.34

$585.69

Drawer Report RN

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($25.75) ($10.00)
$0.00 $0.00 ($97.66) ($20.00)

($123.41) ($30.00)

#Paids/'Void

14

Handle Net Handle
$91.10 $81.10

$648.00 $628.00

$739.10 $709.10

$0.00

$0.00

16

36



