Drawer Report RN

11/19/201

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
420 RAVER	\$55.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$25.75)	(\$10.00)	6	\$91.10	\$81.10	\$0.00	20
421 HECKEN	\$530.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$97.66)	(\$20.00)	8	\$648.00	\$628.00	\$0.00	16
Totals:	\$585.69			(\$123.41)	(\$30.00)	14	\$739.10	\$709.10		36